World Cup 3-Cushion - 2005 - UMB

Dieter Haase

Frédéric Caudron (BE)
Torbjérn Blomdahl (SE)
Dick Jaspers (NL)
Semih Sayginer (TR)
Daniel Sanchez (ES)
Roland Forthomme (BE)
Jean Paul de Bruijn (NL)

CoNoOORWN =

Eddy Merckx (BE)
10. Choi Jae Dong (KR)
11. Marco Zanetti (IT)

Over all ranking

IHTOB

MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game - Best Set - HR - Ranking points

188
150
138
100

28:8 49:27
18:6 31:18
18:6 31:18
14:8 28:19
14:8 26:21
10:4 16:10
12:8 23:18

Filipos Kasidokostas (GR) 12:8 23:19

10:0 15:4
10:8 20:20
8:8 15:16

12. Nikos Polychronopoulos @r)10:6  19:15

13. Martin Horn (DE)

14. Tayfun Tasdemir (TR)
15. Adnan Yuksel (TR)

16. Peter de Backer (BE)
17. Brian Zola-Hansen (DK)
18. Murat Naci Coklu (TR)

8:8 16:15
8:4 14:11
6:8 15:15
6:6 13:11
6:6 11:11
4:8 11:15

19. Kostas Papakonstantinou @r)6:6  9:13
6:4 11:9

20. Raimond Burgman (NL)

updated - 04.05.2025

978/562
606/359
622/373
572/383
583/363
333/212
487/370
510/350
264/128
462/339
343/232
397/275
372/280
300/205
365/272
290/210
263/179
253/200
255/227
246/166

1,740 2,636 5000 14
1,688 2,647 5000 11
1,667 4,090 15000 15
1,493 1,964 7500 11
1,606 2,045 5,000 11
1,570 2,000 3,750 11
1,316 1,956 3,000 12
1,457 1,800 5000 9
2,062 3,000 5000 11
1,362 1,666 15000 15
1,478 1,611 3000 10
1,443 1,870 5,000 10
1,328 1,800 5,000 10
1,463 2,066 5000 9
1,341 1,810 3,750 12
1,380 1,514 5000 11
1,469 2,500 3,000 10
1,265 1,666 3000 9
1,123 1,296 1875 8
1,481 2,000 7500 13
4 World Cups

- in Sluiskil, Hurghada,
Barendrecht, Istanbul
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